
Gaskill Preparatory School  
Teacher Email/Website Addresses  

 

7th grade, Cluster 1 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mr. Green KGreen@nfschools.net Social Studies https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2396 

Ms. Gnann NGnann@nfschools.net English Language Arts https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2581 

Mr. Zona DZona@nfschools.net Mathematics https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2614 

Mr. Jacklin LJacklin@nfschools.net Science https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2458 

Mr. Aloian PAloian@nfschools.net Consultant Math Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2664 

 

7th grade, Cluster 2 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mrs. Haney SHaney@nfschools.net Social Studies https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2380 

Mrs. Wustrack MWustrack@nfschools.net English Language Arts https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2383 

Mrs. Brown BBrown@nfschools.net English Language Arts https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/1821 

Ms. Molnar AMolnar@nfschools.net Mathematics https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2381 

Mrs. Calarco JCalarco@nfschools.net Science https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2379 

Mrs. Spencer SSpencer@nfschools.net Consultant ELA Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2538 

 

7th grade, ELA AIS 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mrs. Brown BBrown@nfschools.net ELA AIS https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/1821 

Mrs. Bos KBos@nfschools.net ELA AIS https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2658 

 

7th grade, Math AIS 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Ms. Savard CSavard@nfschools.net Math AIS https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/548 
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7th grade, Consultant Services 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mr. Aloian PAloian@nfschools.net Consultant Math Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2664 

Ms. Spencer SSpencer@nfschools.net Consultant ELA Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2538 

 

8th grade, Cluster 1 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mr. Dean BDean@nfschools.net Social Studies https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/527 

Mrs. Salleh SSalleh@nfschools.net English Language Arts https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2330 

Mrs. Bos KBos@nfschools.net English Language Arts https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2658 

Mrs. Roeser CRoeser@nfschools.net Mathematics https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2329 

Mrs. Clark TClark@nfschools.net Science https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2282 

Mrs. Altman JAltman@nfschools.net Science https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2536 

Mrs. Marochi CMarochi@nfschools.net Consultant Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2499 

Mrs. Melohusky MMelohusky@nfschools.net Spanish https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2500 

 

8th grade, Cluster 2 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mrs. Ennett NEnnett@nfschools.net Social Studies https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2395 

Mrs. Hyland KMihalko-Hyland@nfschools.net English Language Arts https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2583 

Mr. Frommert DFrommert@nfschools.net Mathematics https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/531 

Ms. Lutey CLutey@nfschools.net  Mathematics https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2342 

Mr. Teller ATeller@nfschools.net Science https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2438 

Ms. Martin AMartin@nfschools.net Consultant Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2326 

Mrs. Orfano AOrfano@nfschoos.net Spanish https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2397 

 

8th grade, ELA AIS 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mrs. Brown BBrown@nfschools.net ELA AIS https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/1821 

Mrs. Bos KBos@nfschools.net ELA AIS https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2658 
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8th grade, Math AIS 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Ms. Savard CSavard@nfschools.net Math AIS https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/548 

Ms. Lutey CLutey@nfschools.net Math AIS https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2342 

 

8th grade, Consultant Services 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mrs. Marochi CMarochi@nfsfchools.net Consultant Math Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2499 

Ms. Martin AMartin@nfschools.net Consultant ELA Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2326 

 

Cluster 5 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mr. Montante MMontante@nfschools.net Special Education Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2327 

Mrs. Hosey SMurek@nfschools.net Special Education Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2459 

Ms. Szalach CSzalach@nfschools.net Special Education Teacher https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2332 

Ms. Colvin DColvin@nfschools.net English Language Learners  

 

Exploratory Teachers 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mr. Lozina JLozina@nfschools.net Physical Education https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/540 

Mr. Gadacz BGadacz@nfschools.net Physical Education https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/532 

Ms. Churakos KChurakos@nfschools.net Art https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2325 

Ms. Clingersmith SClingersmith@nfschools.net Health https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2437 

Mr. Venator RVenator@nfschools.net Technology https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2399 

Ms. Pitaressi NPitaressi@nfschools.net Family and Consumer Science https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2501 

Mrs. Frommert AFrommert@nfschools.net Music https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2490 

Ms. Carson SCarson@nfschools.net Music https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2582 
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Social Emotional Team 

Teacher Name Email Subject Website 

Mr. Zafuto SZafuto@nfschools.net 7th grade counselor https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2584 

Ms. Cowart SCowart@nfschools.net 8th grade counselor https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2584 

Mr. Murgia CMurgia@nfschools.net 7th grade Dean of Students https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2328 

Mrs. Zafuto VZafuto@nfschools.net 8th grade Dean of Students https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2398 

Mrs. Douglas ADouglas@nfschools.net Social Worker https://www.nfschools.net/Domain/2537 

Mr. Hackett JHackett@nfschools.net Social Worker  

Mrs. Meyers AMeyers@nfschools.net School Psychologist  

Mr. Jones KJones@nfschools.net Pupil Service Associate  

 

 

Teaching Assistants 

Teachers Name Email Subject 

Ms. Millar MMillar@nfschools.net Teaching Assistant/Drama 

Mr. Wilson RWilson@nfschools.net Teaching Assistant 

Mrs. Collins KCollins@nfschools.net Teaching Assistant 
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